Area
Atlanta
Boston*
Chicago*
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Seattle
Miami
Brooklyn
Nebraska*
Lincoln™*
Omaha*
Washington, DC
Philadelphia
New York
Twin Cities
Houston
Other

Total
Should Be
* raised goal

Quota
$8,600
$3,750

$10,000
$14,000
$8,000
$7,600
$2,800
$10,000
$3,350
$150
$3,200
$7,800
$4,200
$10,000
$5,000
$3,300

$98,400
$100,000

Collected
$4,108
$1,485
$4,180
$4,825
$2,745
$2,225

$810
$2,255
$1,069
$75
$994
$1,565
$660
$990
$795
$270
$400

$28,382
$500,000

%
48%
40%
42%
34%
34%
29%
29%
23%
32%
50%
31%
20%
16%
10%
16%

8%

28%
50%




