Party-1	SUIIA W 1	mg Fi	una
	Week	4	
Area	Quota	Collected	%
Atlanta	\$8,600	\$4,108	48%
Boston*	\$3,750	\$1,485	40%
Chicago*	\$10,000	\$4,180	42%
San Francisco	\$14,000	\$4,825	34%
Los Angeles	\$8,000	\$2,745	34%
Seattle	\$7,600	\$2,225	29%
Miami	\$2,800	\$810	29%
Brooklyn	\$10,000	\$2,255	23%
Nebraska*	\$3,350	\$1,069	32%
Lincoln*	\$150	\$75	50%
Omaha*	\$3,200	\$994	31%
Washington, DC	\$7,800	\$1,565	20%
Philadelphia	\$4,200	\$660	16%
New York	\$10,000	\$990	10%
Twin Cities	\$5,000	\$795	16%
Houston	\$3,300	\$270	8%
Other		\$400	
Total	\$98,400	\$28,382	28%
Should Be	\$100,000	\$500,000	50%
* raised goal			